

| | | | | | |
|--------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------|------|----------|------------|--------------|
| 100(1) | CLEARING & GRUBBING | EA. | 0.17 | 204,350.00 | 34,739.50 |
| 101(4) A1 | REMOVAL OF ACTUAL STRUCTURES/OBSTRUCTION,(610MMØRCPC) | I.M | 17.00 | 475.80 | 8,088.60 |
| 102(2) | SURPLUS COMMON EXCAVATION(ROADWAY & SIDE DITCH) | CU.M | 445.00 | 183.00 | 81,435.00 |
| 103(1) A | STRUCTURE EXCAVATION(COMMON SOIL) | CU.M | 157.00 | 293.00 | 46,001.00 |
| 103(6) A | PIPE CULVERTS AND DRAIN EXCAVATION(COMMON SOIL) | CU.M | 28.00 | 293.00 | 8,204.00 |
| 104(2) A | EMBANKMENT FROM BORROW(COMMON MATERIAL) | CU.M | 329.00 | 904.40 | 297,547.60 |
| 105(1) A | SUBGRADE PREPARATION(COMMON MATERIAL) | SQ.M | 901.00 | 20.35 | 18,335.35 |
| 200(1) | AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE, 0.20M. THK.(INCLUDES SHOULDERING) | CU.M | 978.00 | 1,226.00 | 1,199,028.00 |
| 311(1) C1 | PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT(UNREINFORCED)-0.23M THK, 14 DAYS | SQ.M | 2,985.00 | 1,721.00 | 5,137,185.00 |
| 404(1) A | REINFORCING STEEL GRADE 40, ASTM-A-615 | KG. | 2,408.00 | 68.00 | 163,744.00 |
| 405(1) A3 | STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, 20.68MPa CLASS "A" | CU.M | 27.00 | 9,200.00 | 248,400.00 |
| 506(1) | STONE MASONRY(RETAINING WALL) | CU.M | 380.00 | 4,693.00 | 1,783,340.00 |
| 600(1) | CONCRETE CURB (CAST IN PLACE)-0.36M X 0.17M. | M. | 16.20 | 808.00 | 13,089.60 |
| 605(1) A1 | WARNING SIGNS, (600MM TRIANGLE) | EACH | 3.00 | 12,400.00 | 37,200.00 |
| 612(1) | REFLECTORIZED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS-WHITE | SQ.M | 120.00 | 954.00 | 114,480.00 |
| 624(1) A1 | SINGLE ARM POST(6M.), SOLAR LED STREET LIGHT, 50 WATTS | SET | 9.00 | 68,400.00 | 615,600.00 |